
 

Accredited Body: DQS CFS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
 

CERTIFICATE 

Herewith the certification body 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
 

being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed 
an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of 
 

Südzucker Polska S.A. 
Sugar factory Świdnica 
 

ul. Fabryczna 1 
58-125 Świdnica 
Poland 
 
COID: 29886 

for the audit scope: 
Production and packing of crystallized sugar in paper bags (25 kg and 50 kg), Polypropylene 
bags (25 kg, 50 kg, 500 - 1200 kg) and for dispatch in bulk tanker 
 
10: Dry products, other ingredients and supplements 
C, F 
 
meet the requirements set out in the 

IFS Food 
(Version 6.1, November 2017) and other associated normative documents 
 
at Higher Level. 
 
Audit programme: Unannounced 
 
 

Date of audit 

The next audit must be performed 
within the following period of time  
or unannounced 
Certificate valid until 

Certificate registration no. 

Frankfurt am Main 

17.10.2020 

22.08.2021 
31.10.2021 
 
11.12.2021 

528780 IFS 

23.11.2020 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Dr. Sied Sadek 
Managing Director  

  
 

 


