

# CERTIFICATE





Herewith the certification body

### **DQS CFS GmbH**

being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of

## Südzucker Polska S.A.

Sugar factory Świdnica

ul. Fabryczna 1 58-125 Świdnica Poland

**COID: 29886** 

for the audit scope:

Production and packing of crystallized sugar in paper bags (25 kg and 50 kg), Polypropylene bags (25 kg, 50 kg, 500 - 1200 kg) and for dispatch in bulk tanker

## 10: Dry products, other ingredients and supplements $\mathbf{C}, \mathbf{F}$

meet the requirements set out in the

## **IFS Food**

(Version 6.1, November 2017) and other associated normative documents

#### at Higher Level.

Audit programme: Unannounced

Date of audit	17.10.2020
The next audit must be performed within the following period of time or unannounced	22.08.2021 31.10.2021
Certificate valid until	11.12.2021
Certificate registration no.	528780 IFS
Frankfurt am Main	23.11.2020













